
Profit & Loss

04/01/25 - 06/30/25  (cash basis)

Community: Bison Creek Property Owners Association

Amount

INCOME

     4100 Dues Income

9,150.00          4106 HOA/POA Dues Income

555.00          4110 HOA/POA Late Fees

9,705.00          4100 Total Dues Income

TOTAL INCOME 9,705.00

EXPENSE

1,793.00     5000 Management Fees

     5033 Landscaping

10,456.00          5037 Annual Lawn Maintenance

1,500.00          5033 Other Landscaping

11,956.00          5033 Total Landscaping

     5100 Repairs & Maintenance Expense

600.00          5108 Tree Maintenance

600.00          5100 Total Repairs & Maintenance Expense

521.35     5200 Pool Expenses

     5400 Utilities Expense

1,841.89          5402 Water & Sewer

1,004.51          5404 Electric

2,846.40          5400 Total Utilities Expense

     5500 Club House Expenses

528.11          5505 Clubhouse Utilities

528.11          5500 Total Club House Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSE 18,244.86

-8,539.86NET INCOME

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income

Expense

NET INCOME

9,705.00

-18,244.86

-8,539.86
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